
檯號

Table No. :
經手人
Order taken by :

香港華商銀行公會
The Chinese Banks’ Association Ltd.

Steamed Rice with Giant Grouper in 
Lotus Leaf

Fish Head Rice Noodles in Herbal Soup

Stir-fried Flat Rice Noodles with 
Hanger Steak

Fried Flat Rice Noodles with Fish Fillet 
in Black Bean Sauce 

Fried Rice with Conpoy, Shrimp,  
Scallop & BBQ Pork

Fried Rice Noodles with Seafood and Egg

Fried Shrimp Roe Noodles with 
Dried Mantis Shrimp in Soy Sauce

Braised E-fu Noodles with Wild Mushroom

Fried Rice with Spinach and 
Pine Nut

Grouper Fillet and 
Century Egg Congee

招牌飯麵 Rice and Noodle

Steamed Shrimp Dumplings (4 pieces)

Shrimp Siu Mai with Fish Roe (4 pieces)

Shrimp and Vegetable Dumplings (3 pieces)

Chiuchow Steamed Dumplings (3 pieces)

Deep-fried Garlic Shrimp Spring Rolls (3 pieces)

Snowy BBQ Pork Bun (3 pieces) 

Baked BBQ Pork Puff Pastry with 
Pomelo (3 pieces)

Steamed Beef Ball in Watercress Soup (3 pieces)

Steamed Pork Ribs with Garlic and 
Black Bean Sauce

Steamed Chicken Feet in Homemade Sauce 

Steamed Rice Rolls with Fresh Shrimp 
and Asparagus

Steamed Rice Rolls with BBQ Pork

Steamed Rice Rolls with Beef and 
Dried Tangerine Peel

點心 Dim Sum

$58

$58

$52

$48

$56

$48

$48

$52

$52

$52

$78

$60

$60

彩虹鮮蝦餃(4件)

黑魚籽鮮蝦燒賣(4件)

鮮蝦菜苗餃(3件)

潮州蒸粉果(3件)

蒜香鮮蝦長春卷(3件)

雪山蜜汁叉燒餐包(3件)

柚子叉燒酥(3件)

西洋菜湯牛肉球(3件)

豉蒜蒸排骨

醬皇蒸鳳爪

露筍鮮蝦腸粉

香茜叉燒腸

陳皮爽滑牛肉腸

金蒜籠仔蒸龍躉荷葉飯

川弓天麻魚湯魚頭米線

乾炒封門牛柳河

豉椒斑腩炒河粉

大廚炒飯

桂花海皇新竹米線

皮皮蝦乾蝦籽豉油皇炒麵

野菌醬乾燒伊麵

松香翠玉炒飯

皮蛋斑片粥

$218

$218

$188

$188

$168

$168

$168

$148

$128

 $88
每位 Per Person



滋味小食 Appetizer

蒜香東海銀魚

陳年葡萄黑醋脆鱔

黃金脆魚皮

川辣滋味雞

椒鹽雞軟骨

香煎素鵝

風沙脆皮豆腐

四喜烤麩

煎釀虎皮尖椒

蜆蚧鯪魚球(四粒)

燒汁蒜片金薯牛柳粒

豉油皇煎腸粉

醉香回味皇子鴿

Deep-fried Garlic Noodlefish

Crispy Ricefield Eel in Balsamic Vinegar

Crispy Fish Skin Coated with 
Salted Egg Yolk

Chicken with Garlic and Peanut in Chili Oil

Garlic Chicken Cartilage with 
Salt and Pepper

Crispy Bean Curd Sheet Roll

Crispy Tofu with Garlic

Roasted Gluten

Pan-fried Stuffed Tiger Skin Peppers
with Fish Paste

Deep-fried Dace Fish Balls with 
Clam Sauce (4 pieces)

Stir-fried Garlic Beef Fillet in Teriyaki Sauce

Stir-fried Rice Rolls with Soy Sauce 

Roasted Pigeon with Huadiao Wine

$88

$108

$88

$128

$88

$68

$78

$78

$78

$88

$88

$68

$88

糟滷五香鴨舌

半肥不瘦蜜汁叉燒

海鹽爆燒腩

Marinated Duck Tongue with Huadiao Wine

BBQ Pork Glazed with Honey

Crispy Roasted Pork Belly

$78

$188

$188

Double-boiled Premium 
Bird’s Nest with Coconut Milk

Boiled Almond Cream 
with Egg White

Boiled Cashew 
Nut Cream

Almond Tofu with 
Red Beans

Chilled Black Sesame Rolls

Salted Egg Yolk 
Lotus Seed Paste Bun

甜品 Dessert

椰汁燉燕窩

生磨蛋白杏仁茶

奶滑腰果露

十勝紅豆杏仁豆腐布丁

懷舊芝麻卷

蓮蓉蛋黃蟠桃

$238
每位 Per Person

$48
每位 Per Person

$48
每位 Per Person

$48
每位 Per Person

$58

$60
每客2個

Two Per Order

香港華商銀行公會
The Chinese Banks’ Association Ltd.
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