

陳皮爽滑牛肉腸

**Dried Tangerine Peel** 

Steamed Rice Rolls with Beef and

## 香港華商銀行公會

The Chinese Banks' Association Ltd.

檯號 經手人
Table No.: \_\_\_\_\_ Order taken by: \_\_\_\_\_

點心 Dim Sum	招牌飯麵 Rice and Noodle
彩虹鮮蝦餃(4件) \$58 Steamed Shrimp Dumplings (4 pieces)	金蒜籠仔蒸龍躉荷葉飯 \$218  Steamed Rice with Giant Grouper in Lotus Leaf
黑魚籽鮮蝦燒賣(4件) \$58 Shrimp Siu Mai with Fish Roe (4 pieces)	川弓天麻魚湯魚頭米線 \$218
鮮蝦菜苗餃(3件) \$52 Shrimp and Vegetable Dumplings (3 pieces)	乾炒封門牛柳河 \$188
潮州蒸粉果(3件) \$48 Chiuchow Steamed Dumplings (3 pieces)	Hanger Steak  鼓椒斑腩炒河粉  \$188
蒜香鮮蝦長春卷(3件) \$56 Deep-fried Garlic Shrimp Spring Rolls (3 pieces)	Fried Flat Rice Noodles with Fish Fillet in Black Bean Sauce
雪山蜜汁叉燒餐包(3件) \$48 Snowy BBQ Pork Bun (3 pieces)	大廚炒飯 \$168 Fried Rice with Conpoy, Shrimp, Scallop & BBQ Pork
柚子叉燒酥(3件) \$48  Baked BBQ Pork Puff Pastry with Pomelo (3 pieces)	桂花海皇新竹米線 \$168 Fried Rice Noodles with Seafood and Egg
西洋菜湯牛肉球(3件) \$52 Steamed Beef Ball in Watercress Soup (3 pieces)	皮皮蝦乾蝦籽豉油皇炒麵 \$168  Fried Shrimp Roe Noodles with Dried Mantis Shrimp in Soy Sauce
豉蒜蒸排骨 \$52 Steamed Pork Ribs with Garlic and Black Bean Sauce	野菌醬乾燒伊麵 \$148 Braised E-fu Noodles with Wild Mushroom
醬皇蒸鳳爪 \$52 Steamed Chicken Feet in Homemade Sauce	N
露筍鮮蝦腸粉 \$78 Steamed Rice Rolls with Fresh Shrimp and Asparagus	皮蛋斑片粥 \$88 Grouper Fillet and Century Egg Congee
香茜叉燒腸 \$60 Steamed Rice Rolls with BBQ Pork	

\$60



醉香回味皇子鴿

Roasted Pigeon with Huadiao Wine

## 香港華商銀行公會 The Chinese Banks' Association Ltd.

檯號	經手人
Table No.:	Order taken by:

滋味小食 Appetizer		
蒜香東海銀魚 Deep-fried Garlic Noodlefish	\$88	糟滷五香鴨舌 \$78 Marinated Duck Tongue with Huadiao Wine
陳年葡萄黑醋脆鱔 Crispy Ricefield Eel in Balsamic Vine	<b>\$108</b> egar	半肥不瘦蜜汁叉燒 BBQ Pork Glazed with Honey
黃金脆魚皮 Crispy Fish Skin Coated with Salted Egg Yolk	\$88	海鹽爆燒腩 \$188 Crispy Roasted Pork Belly
✔川辣滋味雞 Chicken with Garlic and Peanut in C	\$128 Chilli Oil	
椒鹽雞軟骨 Garlic Chicken Cartilage with Salt and Pepper	\$88	甜品 Dessert  椰汁燉燕窩 \$238
● 香煎素鵝 Crispy Bean Curd Sheet Roll	\$68	Double-boiled Premium 每位 Per Person Bird's Nest with Coconut Milk
風沙脆皮豆腐 Crispy Tofu with Garlic	\$78	生磨蛋白杏仁茶 Boiled Almond Cream with Egg White  \$48  Solve Per Person  With Egg White
四喜烤麩 Roasted Gluten	\$78	奶滑腰果露 Boiled Cashew \$48
煎釀虎皮尖椒 Pan-fried Stuffed Tiger Skin Peppers with Fish Paste		Nut Cream  十勝紅豆杏仁豆腐布丁  Almond Tofu with 每位 Per Person  Red Beans
蜆蚧鯪魚球(四粒) Deep-fried Dace Fish Balls with Clam Sauce (4 pieces)	\$88	懷舊芝麻卷 \$58 Chilled Black Sesame Rolls
燒汁蒜片金薯牛柳粒 Stir-fried Garlic Beef Fillet in Teriyaki	\$88	蓮蓉蛋黃蟠桃 \$60 每客2個 Two Per Order
豉油皇煎腸粉 Stir-fried Rice Rolls with Soy Sauce	\$68	Lotus Seed Paste Bun IWO Per Order

\$88